TBMS  Serm— v 29 (r /18
Paper / Subject Code: 46009 / Finance: Wealth Management. .~~~ ~ .~ ~  .

Time: 2:30 hours
Note:
1) All questions are compulsory subject to internal choice.

2) Figures to the right indicate full marks.
3) Use of simple calculator is allowed

<A) Wealth Management
B) Investment Management
C) Financial Advisory

D) None of the above

2. Wealth management include

B) Wealth Protectlon
C) Tax minimization Strategies.:
‘B) All of the above 5

L».)

A) Executlon
B) Monitoring
C) Demonstrating ¢
D) None of the above
4. Yield curve refers to
A) Demand curve -
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9. TDS stands for .
*A) Tax deducted at source
B) Tax deducted at statute
C) Tax deducted at system
D) Tax deducted at strategy

10. A
A) Pure lifetime annuity
B) Non-qualified annuity
C) Qualified annuity
B) Lifetime annuity

An interest rate is often expressed‘as an annual eroy ] P
Money back policy offers the payment{)f pamal survwal“‘Beneﬁts '

SERVFSIERS

(o]

O

Q2. Mr. Soham subrmts
2018-19. j
Particulars . -

Amount.

3,00,000
(40,000)
50,000
(1,20,000)
(70,000)
40,000
5,000
50,000
6,000
20,000
5,000
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inflation indices are as under.

FINANCIAL YEAR

2001-02

2003-04

2005-06

2017-18

Liabilities

Rs.

Equity Share Capital

5,00, ooe : d Asset

3,00,000

f 9 % Preference Share Capital

i

£.50,000

Securities Premium
10% Debentures 5,00,000
Profit & Loss A/c 40,000

| Sundry Creditors 78,000

—| Bank Overdraft 62,000

—| Provision for Taxatxon 10,000
Proposed Equgy Dmd d 30,000

32,706,000
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Paper / Subject Code: 46009 / Finance: Wealth Management

4) Mediclaim premium on self policy Rs.20,000 and for dependani pm;en : Rs
5) Contribution to recogmsed provident fund Rs 45,000. s

Q5(A) What is New pension scheme (NPS)? Explain the featur

(B) Explain Pre and Post Retirement Strategies. :
OR

Q5. Write short Notes (Any 3)

a) Scope of Wealth Management

b) Health Insurance Mediclaim

¢) Active Investment Management

d) Long term Capital gain Tax

e) Sukanya Samriddhi Scheme
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